
   209 Burlington Road, Ste 109, Bedford, MA 01730 
877-PMC-COMP (762-2667)
pmcinsurance.com

  NEW BUSINESS SUBMISSIONS AND CONSULTATIONS

Stephen
Philip 

Primiano
Fleming III

Northeast Territory Manager
 VP, Regional Broker - Northeast

(781) 365-1108
(781) 552-5534

sprimiano@pmcinsurance.com
phil@pmcinsurance.com

  SPECIALTY PROGRAM PRACTICE LEADERS

Joe Bukovsky (440) 212-1138 joe@pmcinsurance.com
Bill Nagel (781) 365-1602 bnagel@pmcinsurance.com
John Wildfire

VP, Transportation Program Leader 
Executive Director, StaffPRO3 Staffing Program 
VP, Healthcare Program Leader (781) 365-1941 jwildfire@pmcinsurance.com

ACCOUNT MANAGEMENT

John Kelley (781) 552-5545 jkelley@pmcinsurance.com
Kristin Zalewski (781) 552-5537 kristin@pmcinsurance.com
Linda Caruso (781) 552-5535 lcaruso@pmcinsurance.com

Nicole Arsenault (781) 825-8326 narsenault@pmcinsurance.com
Linda Holland (781) 365-2786 lholland@pmcinsurance.com

Sean Barry (781) 552-5547 sbarry@pmcinsurance.com

SPECIALISTS

David Brewer (781) 365-1705 dbrewer@pmcinsurance.com
Nick Barberio (781) 552-5532 nbarberio@pmcinsurance.com
Debi McAleer

VP Client Engagement
Senior Account Manager - Accounts >$35K 
Assistant Account Manager - Accounts <$35K

Account Manager - Healthcare Accounts >$50K 
Account Manager - Healthcare Accounts <$50K

Asst VP, StaffPRO3 Client Engagement

Risk Management and Loss Control Analyst 
Accounting Specialist
Manager, PMC Agency Portal (781) 552-5544 debi@pmcinsurance.com

   Endorsements Loss Runs
   Policy / Documents 

Changerequests@pmcinsurance.com 
Policydocs@pmcinsurance.com Experience Mods 

Lossruns@pmcinsurance.com 
Modexp@pmcinsurance.com

David Malloy, President 
Andrew Shaw, EVP & Managing Partner
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